£ TRINITY MAR THOMA SUNDAY SCHOOL DUBAI
ADMISSIONS OPEN - 2025

For New Registration, click here
or
Email : admission.tmss@gmail.com

For Further details contact

Head Master : Kevin P Daniel ( 050 306 94 93)

D
&

Or : (‘
Secretary : Nameeta Benny Kurien ( 050 253 60 54 )
% =

G'



https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdsp5jYGhICBZH760Ocueda8ryXNvuD2wbbbBM4p-DMoGrAFw/viewform?usp=sf_link

‘ SUNDAY SCHOOL AGE DETAILS FOR - 2025 ‘

Nursery
em¥auol

Sisuvakup - Beginner
wlwD)lds) ]

Balavakup - Primary
SNIDLINIG:) ]

Kumaravakup - Junior
S ICT TR SEY
Madhyavakup -Intermediate
eIV Yo TE: SEN
Jeshtavakup - Senior
CE2aHON )]
Yuvavakup - Young Adults
W) I a]

Prouda Sunday School-Adult
(AU TUEMICAL AU L) U3

st year
2nd year

Ist year
2nd year

st year
2nd year

Ist year
2nd year
st year
2nd year
Ist year
2nd year
st year
2nd year

01/01/2021
01/01/2020

01/01/2019
01/01/2018

01/01/2017
01/01/2016

01/01/2015
01/01/2014
01/01/2013
01/01/2012
01/01/2011
01/01/2010
01/01/2009
01/01/2008
01/01/2007

31/12/2021
31/12/2020

31/12/2019
31/12/2018

31/12/2017
31/12/2016

31/12/2015
31/12/2014
31/12/2013
31/12/2012
31/12/2011
31/12/2010
31/12/2009
31/12/2008
31/12/2007



