

## TRINITY MAR THOMA SUNDAY SCHOOL DUBAI

## **ADMISSIONS OPEN - 2025**



For New Registration, click here

Email: admission.tmss@gmail.com

For Further details contact

Head Master: Kevin P Daniel (050 306 94 93)

Secretary: Nameeta Benny Kurien (050 253 60 54)



The Trinity Mar Thoma Sunday School, Dubai classes will take place on all Saturdays from 11:00 am to 01:00 pm in the premises run by Hudson Facilities and Services Management located behind Lulu Hypermarket and Stadium Metro Station, Al Qusais

SUNDAY	<b>SCHOOL</b>	AGE DETA	AILS FOR -	2025
--------	---------------	----------	------------	------

30NDAI 3CHOOL AGE DE IAILS FOR - 2023				
Nursery നേഴ്സറി	1st year 2nd year	01/01/2021 01/01/2020	31/12/2021 31/12/2020	
Sisuvakup - Beginner ശിശുവകുപ്പ്	1st year 2nd year	01/01/2019 01/01/2018	31/12/2019 31/12/2018	
Balavakup - Primary ബാലവകുപ്പ്	1st year 2nd year	01/01/2017 01/01/2016	31/12/2017 31/12/2016	
Kumaravakup - Junior കുമാരവകുപ്പ്	1st year 2nd year	01/01/2015 01/01/2014	31/12/2015 31/12/2014	
Madhyavakup -Intermediate	1st year	01/01/2013	31/12/2013	
മദ്ധ്യവകുപ്പ്	2nd year	01/01/2012	31/12/2012	
Jeshtavakup - Senior	1st year	01/01/2011	31/12/2011	
ജേഷ്ഠവകുപ്പ്	2nd year	01/01/2010	31/12/2010	
Yuvavakup - Young Adults	1st year	01/01/2009	31/12/2009	
യുവവകുപ്പ്	2nd year	01/01/2008	31/12/2008	
Prouda Sunday School-Adult പ്രൗഢ സൺഡേസ്കൂൾ		01/01/2007	31/12/2007	